The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: COSMOBOTICS 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled
2025-02-01
2025-02-04
2025-02-07
2025-02-07
2025-02-10
2025-02-10
2025-02-10
2025-02-10
2025-02-13
2025-02-15
2025-02-17

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
IN *FIRST IN TEXAS
Amazon
Amazon
Fiscal sponsorship for 2/3 to 2/9
Donation from Sreerachana and Abhi
goBILDA
Donation from Chaita chaudhari
FEDEX OFFICE 83
Fiscal sponsorship for 2/10 to 2/16
WITHDRAWN: $839.22. DEPOSITED: $1,150.00.

ID Amount Balance
$148.03
txn_0eHQzbR $100.00 $248.03
txn _evHJEDbP -$175.00 $73.03
txn a8HzpV9 -$38.35 $34.68
txn 0eHQdW4 -$86.97 -$52.29
txn AWHmMBZO -$41.21 -$93.50
txn_p5H6qVG $50.00 -$43.50
txn R2ZHaLWR -$214.73 -$258.23
txn_8rH4yxM $1,000.00 $741.77
txn brHXpOv -$209.46 $532.31
txn GkH8VZB -$73.50 $458.81
$458.81

Cosmobotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Cosmobotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




